
Championnats Suisses Pat. Synchro et Danse 2006
SYNCHRO JUVENILE FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.1023.98BURLollypops 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

I2+pi21 2.1 -0.35 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 1.75
2
3
4

L2+s3
B2+s3
MI+fm3+fm2

1

2.1 -1 -1 0-1 0 0 0 -1
2.1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1
3.7

-0.15
-0.15
0.00 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

1.95
1.95
3.70

11.88

Elm.
Ded. 

-2-1-1-10-1-1 0.58-3-0.220.8W3+s1/W3+s15
-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 1.50-1-0.302.1I2+pi26 -0.3

7 0.9C3+s2 -0.23 -2 0.67-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
13.8 12.10

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
2.25
2.75

2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.00
2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 1.75
2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.25
2.33
2.42

Choreography 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.251.00 2.46
Interpretation 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.251.00 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.88

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

5.659.39BURIce Pops 1.60

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

I2+pi21 2.1 -0.25 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 1.85
2
3
4

B3+s2
L2+s2
C3+s2

2

0.9 -3 -1 -2-1 -1 -2 -2 -2
0.9 -3 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2
0.9

-0.33
-0.37
-0.27 -3 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

0.57
0.53
0.63

5.34

Elm.
Ded. 

-2-20-1000 0.00-20.000.0MI+fm1+fm15
-2-2-1-1-1-1-1 1.70-2-0.402.1I2+pi26

7 0.6W1+s1 -0.23 -2 0.37-2 -2 -1 -2 0 0 -3
7.5 5.65

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

0.50
0.75
0.75

0.75 0.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 0.50
0.50 0.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 0.75
1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 0.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.92
1.00
1.13

Choreography 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.251.00 1.29
Interpretation 0.75 0.50 0.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 0.751.00 1.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.34

Deductions Holds: Falls: -1.60-0.60 -1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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